Pump:
–	 Forged brass manifold
–	 Thermal and safety relief valves
–	 Low pressure detergent injector
Motor:
–	 Totally enclosed fan-cooled electric motor
–	 35-foot power cord (GFCI on 1.5 to 6.0-HP
	 single-phase models) (10-foot power cord
	 on 8.0-HP models)
Unit Includes:
–	 Variable high/low pressure nozzle
	 (JP-1002, JP-1502 and JP-2003 models)
–	 Quick connect nozzles - 0°, 15° and 25°
	 (JP-2503 and JP-3004 models)
–	 50-foot x 3⁄8-inch non-marking hose with
	 quick connects (25-foot on JP-1002,
	 JP-1502 and JP-2003 models)
–	 Insulated trigger gun with safety lock-off
Limited Warranties:
–	 1 year electric motor
–	 7 year pump
Certifications:
–	 CSA Certified - US and Canada
	 (JP-1002 and JP-1502 models)
–	 CSA Certified - US Only
	 (JP-2003, JP-2503 and JP-3004 models)
Accessories & Options:
13
Cold Water – Electric – Direct Drive
The JP Electric Series features a powder coated steel frame
and base plate with 11⁄4-inch tube handles and flat-free tires.
This medium-duty pressure washer is the perfect selection for
indoor applications and provides an exhaust-free operation. JP Series
Pressure Washers
JP-1002-3ME1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FITS MODELS
50-0161 High pressure detergent injector All models
CX-0005 48-in. insulated dual lance All models
CX-0030 50-ft. x 3⁄8-in. non-marking hose 1000 to 2000-PSI models
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FITS MODELS
CX-0066 460V on 6.0-HP, 3-phase model JP-2503-0ME3
CX-0067 460V on 8.0-HP, 3-phase model JP-3004-0ME3
MODEL NUMBER PSI GPM HORSEPOWER/MOTOR PUMP Mi-T-M NO. UNLOADER PLUG TYPE LANCE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) SHIP WT. NET WT.
JP-1002-3ME1 1000 2.0 1.5 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 15.0A AR 3-0362 Adjustable pressure NEMA 5-15P 36in. 37x21x24.5in. 120 lb. 90 lb.
JP-1002-2ME1* 1000 2.0 1.5 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 15.0A General 3-0278 Adjustable pressure NEMA 5-15P 36in. 37x21x24.5in. 120 lb. 90 lb.
JP-1502-3ME1 1500 2.0 2.0 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 17.0A AR 3-0362 Adjustable pressure NEMA 5-20P 36in. 37x21x24.5in. 120 lb. 90 lb.
JP-1502-2ME1* 1500 2.0 2.0 HP, 120V, 1Ø, 17.0A General 3-0278 Adjustable pressure NEMA 5-20P 36in. 37x21x24.5in. 120 lb. 90 lb.
JP-2003-3ME1 2000 2.6 4.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 16.0A AR 3-0364 Adjustable pressure NEMA 6-20P 36in. 37x21x24.5in. 162 lb. 112 lb.
JP-2503-1ME1 2500 3.2 6.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 24.1A AR 3-0307 Adjustable pressure NEMA 6-30P 36in. 44x26x27in. 275 lb. 225 lb.
JP-2503-0ME3 2500 3.2 6.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 15.0A or
6.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 7.5A
AR 3-0307 Adjustable pressure NEMA L15-20P 36in. 44x26x27in. 275 lb. 225 lb.
JP-3004-1ME1 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 230V, 1Ø, 34.5A AR 3-0207 Adjustable pressure NEMA 6-50P 36in. 44x26x27in. 275 lb. 225 lb.
JP-3004-0ME3 3000 3.9 8.0 HP, 230V, 3Ø, 20.0A or
8.0 HP, 460V, 3Ø, 10.0A
AR 3-0207 Adjustable pressure NEMA L15-30P 36in. 44x26x27in. 275 lb. 225 lb.
*Pump accepts incoming water up to 175°F.
NEMA 5-15P,
15-amp plug
NEMA 5-20P,
20-amp plug
NEMA L15-20P,
20-amp plug
NEMA 6-20P,
20-amp plug
NEMA L15-30P,
30-amp plug
NEMA 6-30P,
30-amp plug
NEMA 6-50P,
50-amp plug